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Name Base_Loc Office_Number Cell_Phone Nextel_Radio Southern_Link_Radi Email_Address

Chris Sibley          1 404-230-6555 404-427-1860      22*5334                395 csibley@aglresources.com
Landy Ewings          2 770-455-4931 404-427-1865      22*10992                431 lewings@aglresources.com
Steve Fowler          3 770-418-2225 404-427-1864      22*10154                397 sdfowler@aglresources.co
Mike Hearn          4 770-205-3604 404-427-1863      22*10095                403 mhearn@aglresources.com
Bernard Long          5 770-423-5719 404-427-1862      22*9558                178 blong@aglresources.com
Todd Haynes          6 770-836-7522 404-886-4895        none                392 hhaynes@aglresources.co
Myron Mathis          7 770-909-5771 404-427-1861      22*5829                404 mmathis@aglresources.co

M:/Workspaces\MapRequests\ColleenHeflin\DamagePreventionSpecTerritories032902.wor

Damage Prevention Specialist Territories

Corporate Headquarters
Service Center Hub Offices
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Atlanta Gas Light Company         Chattanooga Gas Company

Limited Access Highways


